38



T QTY.

DESCRIPTION =~ -

REF

_PART

- Dsscnwon b

CLE ) GO GO 6O PRI RINI A3 NI NN N RI N b 5k bk ok ok ok ko T T
PORASCENDORORN SO0 AGO RN ORNOAROD =

i;fHopper S

| ‘Rivet - Statnless a

| Ass'y = Guide CEosure '
“Tube Frame L ;

| slide Gate Angle Bracket

- |- Slide Gate Bracket

'] 'Nut, Hex Lock 3/8- 16Thd

.| Flow Gontrol Link - _

‘| Nut, Hex Lock 1 74~ 20 Thread

| Tube Crossover - -

| Bolt, Hex 5/16- 18x1 3/ " Lg

-1 LockWasher, 5/16"

1 Nut, Hex. Lock 5/16 18 Thd

| Tube, Hitch - Ll

| Wheel Ass'y, 15" X 6. 75" o

| Wheel Assly, 15" X 6 75" W/ Hole

-1 Bracket, H:tch :

| Shaft, Axte :

| Pin, Spring 3/1 6" D[a X 1 25" Lg

i_'_.Bushmg, Axle Shaft - o

“|-Washer, Flat .78" 1. D

_Washer Flat 3/4" .

- | Bearing Flange

Spacer

1 Shaft, Sprocket '

Spreader Plate -

-] 'Pin, Spring 1/ "x5/8“ Lg
|- Sprocket -6 T. T
| Bracket, Shield

) '__SIEQVé”Agatat'or' '

. Wire, Agitator - o
~Washer, Flat 3/8“ Sl
| Boft, Hex 3/8-16 X 13/4" Lg G5
*_Rod Flow Control _

35
36
37
S 1ias

39"
40
1 41
' _'42 "
483
44 -
45
46
.48
49

‘e

51 .
52
53

154

56

57
58

B9
60
61
62

63

-
65 -
66

67
8

23762

43866

23754

43000

43087

44285
(43054
43003

46055

46699
43015
47082

| o3825 |-
1509-069|

1543-069)|
.43088_:' :
.'.23755_'-

62474 |-
23757 |-
aator |
. 23533 |

43848 |

43003 |
43009 |-
43849 |

43962

44566 |
43012 .
R19111116 |
23697

44950 |
23998 |
23999 |
461207 |-
46119 |

e -44>-- NI NN AR :,*-'co - -uco-—xmd a-_'—*_'wﬂw&f;if_;-t- ke fj’ o i\'::. SN N

e _Brace, Hztch

|- Shaft Suppor’t Plate R

"1Bmtwy1m20x1W"-” -
| Bolt, Hex 1/4- 20x5/ v Lg Gr 5

-|-Washer, Nylon AN

| Washer, Flat 1 /4" Std

‘| Gauge, Flow Confrol = .0
‘Bracket, Fiow Control Mount

| GearAss'y: - :

-1 Flow Control Arm =
" Cotter Pin: 3/32" x 3;'4“ Lg

"] Plate, Closure :

_ "Sprmg, Extensson

| Grip, Flow. Control Arrn

Bolt, Hex 3/8-16 X 1-1/: X i_g

| Cotter Pin, 1/8" % 1= 1/2“ L’g

1 _Washer 1 5[8" 0D.x 25/32" 1. D

-{ Knob; Plastic 1/4-20 Thread_

| ‘Bushing Delrin 8/81.D. "/ -

| Bolt,-Hex 3/8-16 x 2" Lg.-_Gr 5
'_LockWasher g
Vinyl Hopper’ Cover
‘Spring,” “forsion - e L

-} Bolt, Hex 1/4- 20x 3/4“ Lg Gr 5

| ‘Washer, 5/16" SAE e

I Strap, Hopper

| Pin, Spring 1/8" SR

Boit, Carriage’ 1/4-20 X 3/4" Lg s

| Bracket, Shield Swive

.-_*B'r'acket;'Ang'l'e‘-_Stdp

|- Knob, PIasttc“‘ /4-20 Thds

| Bolt; Hex 1 /4 20% 2" _L’g Gr 5

| Nut; Hex 3/8- 16Thread“*'-'----

'Owners Manual e

x1"Lg






